15:25:43

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2013

Super Comp Bike - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 8

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No
1 SCB3

SCB31
SCB174
SCB178

SCB1

SCB61

o Ok WN

Name
NILSSON THOMAS

OLSSON TAGE
MALVIK ASLE
PAASO MERJA
SVENSSON PETER
NILSSON JAN

Time

15:27:12
12:11:15
14:23:33
12:11:15
18:31:20
11:19:06

Round RT

~N B~ ON O W

0.689
0.522
0.562
0.553
0.525
0.730

Dial
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

ET
8.747

8.915
9.014
9.058
9.144
9.641

KM/H
254.71

24418
241.88
242.98
243.83
230.09
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